2021-2022 AC Reynolds Basketball Schedule

11/23/21
11/27/21

12/3/21
12/7/21
12/8/21
12/10/21
12/14/21
12/16/21
12/17/21
12/28/21 — 12/30/21
1/4/122
1/7/122
1/10/22
1/14/22
1/18/22
1/19/22
1/21/22
1/25/22
1/28/22
2/1/22
2/8/22
2/11/22
2/14/22 —2/18/22
2/22/22
2/24/22
2/26/22

Bold - Home Game
* Conference Game

@ Murphy (Varsity & JV Girls Only)
Coaches vs Cancer @ UNCA
Varsity Girls vs Pinelake Prep
Varsity Boys vs Cox Mill

@ RS Central

Watauga

RS Central

@ Shelby

@ N. Buncombe*

Freedom

@ Enka*

@ Cherokee Christmas Tournament (Varsity Girls Only)

Asheville*

Erwin*

Swain

@ TC Roberson*

@ McDowell *

Mt. Heritage

N. Buncombe*

Enka*

@ Asheville*

@ Erwm*

TC Roberson*

McDowell*

Conference Tournament
NCHSAA Playoffs First Round
NCHSAA Playoffs Second Round
NCHSAA Playoffs Third Round

JV/V Times
TBD

1:00

5:30

4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:'00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:90
TBD

4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
TBD

TBD

TBD



